ANTONIO’S

RESTAURANT & PIZLRIA

Antonio's Pizzeria Menu

https://menuweb.menu
10 Community PI, Warren 1-07059, United States
+19086681121 - https://lantoniosrestaurantandpizzeria.com/?utm_source=gbp

The menu of Antonio's Pizzeria from Warren includes 101 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $12.2. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $2.8

Entrées

GARLIC BREAD $6.0

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $6.0

Sauces
MEAT SAUCE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $8.8

Dessert
COOKIES

Starters

PENNE WITH VODKA SAUCE

CHICKEN $22.3

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP $12.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
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Pizzas: Veg.

MUSHROOMS PIZZA $14.5
Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $15.0
Condiments

SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE $1.0
Cold Heroes

ROAST BEEF SUB $7.0

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $4.8
Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $15.0
Burger

HAMBURGER DELUXE $12.0
Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $2.4
Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Sandwiches

TURKEY PROVOLONE CHEESE

SUB $9.0
MEATBALL SUB $7.5
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Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN CUTLET

Gourmet Pizza

WHITE PIZZA WITH BACON
TOMATOES

PAN PIZZA PRIMAVERA

Specialty Pizzas
SHRIMP PIZZA
WHITE BROCCOLI PIZZA

Whole Pizza Pies

BAKED ZITI PIZZA
SAUSAGE PIZZA

Panini Subs

CHICKEN CHEESE PANINI SUB
HAM PANINI SUB

Uncategorized

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA SUB
PEPPERS PIZZA

Soups

TORTELLINI SOUP

Side Orders

SIDE OF TOMATO SAUCE

CHICKEN NOODLE
SOUP

PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP

SIDE OF SAUSAGE

$9.6

$24.0

$25.0

$18.0
$24.0

$23.0
$14.5

$12.0
$12.0

$8.8
$14.5

$7.2

$7.2
$7.2

$1.0
$6.0

SIDE OF MEATBALLS

Cold Subs

HAM, SALAMI, CAPICOLA CHEESE

SuB
HAM, SALAMI CAPICOLA SUB
ROAST BEEF TURKEY SUB

Hot And Cold Subs

TURKEY SUB
CHEESESTEAK SUB
EGGPLANT SUB

Subs

GRILLED CHICKEN SUB

TUNA SuB

ROAST BEEF PROVOLONE SUB
HAM CHEESE SUB

Hot Subs

DOUBLE ITALIAN HOT DOG SUB
SAUSAGE SuB
SAUSAGE PEPPERS SUB

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK PLAIN
SuB

Ingredients Used

= PROVOLONE
"'4!.' SAUSAGE
CHEESE
GARLIC

Wraps

TUNA WRAP

$6.0

$8.5

$8.3
$9.0

$8.5
$9.5
$6.5

$10.5
$7.5
$6.9
$7.8

$15.3
$7.5
$8.3

$8.5

$12.0
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ROAST BEEF WRAP $12.0
CHEESESTEAK WRAP $12.0
HAM WRAP $12.0
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $12.0
Hot Italian Subs
CHICKEN CUTLET SUB $9.5
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB $8.5
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SUB $8.3
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB $8.3
CHICKEN STEAK COMBO SUB $9.5
Salads
CHEF'S SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $9.6
HOUSE SALAD $7.5
ANTIPASTO SALAD $13.3
CHICKEN HOUSE SALAD $8.5
CAESAR SALAD $8.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI

SPAGHETTI

PIZZA
PASTA
TUNA STEAK
SOUP
SALAD
CHICKEN
Pizza

GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA

$16.8

PAN PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA
ONION PIZZA

BLACK OLIVES PIZZA
MEATBALL PIZZA
GARLIC PIZZA
ANCHOVIES PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
SICILIAN PIZZA

VODKA SAUCE PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA
EGGPLANT PIZZA
SALAD PIZZA

ANTONIO'S SPECIAL PIZZA

"\

$16.0

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA  $19.0

$14.5
$14.5
$14.5
$14.5
$14.5
$14.5
$24.0
$25.0
$23.0
$24.0
$12.6
$23.0
$25.0
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PEPPERONI PIZZA $14.5

Antonio's Pizzeria

10 Community PI, Warren |- Opening Hours:

07059, United States Monday 11:00 -20:30
Tuesday 11:00 -20:30
Wednesday 11:00 -20:30
Thursday 11:00 -20:30
Friday 11:00 -20:30
Saturday 11:00 -20:30

Made with Menu
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