





https://menuweb.menu 10 Community PI, Warren I-07059, United States +19086681121 - https://antoniosrestaurantandpizzeria.com/?utm_source=gbp









COFFEE



Non Alcoholic Drinks	\$2.8	Pizzas: Veg. MUSHROOMS PIZZA \$14.5
Entrées GARLIC BREAD	\$6.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI \$15.0
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0	Condiments SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE \$1.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	Cold Heroes ROAST BEEF SUB \$7.0
Sauces MEAT SAUCE		Side Orders & Appetizers GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE \$4.8
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.8	Seafood* MUSSELS MARINARA \$15.0
Dessert COOKIES		Burger HAMBURGER DELUXE \$12.0
Starters PENNE WITH VODKA SAUCE CHICKEN	\$22.3	Sides GARLIC KNOTS \$2.4
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS		Restaurant Category VEGETARIAN
Wrap TURKEY WRAP	\$12.0	Sandwiches TURKEY PROVOLONE CHEESE SUB \$9.0
Hot Drinks		MEATBALL SUB \$7.5



\$12.0

Chicke	en		SIDE OF MEATBALLS	\$6.0
CHICKEN	WINGS	\$9.6	0 - - 0 -	
CHICKEN	CUTLET		Cold Subs	
0	D'		HAM, SALAMI, CAPICOLA CHEESE SUB	\$8.5
Gourm	net Pizza		HAM, SALAMI CAPICOLA SUB	\$8.3
WHITE PIZ TOMATOE	ZA WITH BACON S	\$24.0	ROAST BEEF TURKEY SUB	\$9.0
PAN PIZZA	APRIMAVERA	\$25.0	Hot And Cold Subs	
Specia	alty Pizzas		TURKEY SUB	\$8.5
SHRIMP P	IZZA	\$18.0	CHEESESTEAK SUB	\$9.5
WHITE BR	OCCOLI PIZZA	\$24.0	EGGPLANT SUB	\$6.5
Whole	Pizza Pies		Subs	
BAKED ZI	TI PIZZA	\$23.0	GRILLED CHICKEN SUB	\$10.5
SAUSAGE	PIZZA	\$14.5	TUNA SUB	\$7.5
			ROAST BEEF PROVOLONE SUB	\$6.9
Panini	Subs		HAM CHEESE SUB	\$7.8
CHICKEN CHEESE PANINI SUB		\$12.0		
HAM PANINI SUB		\$12.0	Hot Subs	
11	! - I		DOUBLE ITALIAN HOT DOG SUB	\$15.3
uncate	egorized		SAUSAGE SUB	\$7.5
SAUSAGE	PARMIGIANA SUB	\$8.8	SAUSAGE PEPPERS SUB	\$8.3
PEPPERS	PIZZA	\$14.5	CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK PLAIN SUB	\$8.5
Soups			Ingredients Used	
	CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$7.2	PROVOLONE	
	PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP	\$7.2	SAUSAGE	
	TORTELLINI SOUP	\$7.2	CHEESE	
Side Orders			GARLIC	
		04.0	Wraps	
SIDE OF T	OMATO SAUCE	\$1.0	Mapo	

\$6.0

TUNA WRAP

SIDE OF SAUSAGE



ROAST BEEF WRAP	\$12.0	PAN PIZZA	\$16.0
CHEESESTEAK WRAP	\$12.0	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	\$19.0
HAM WRAP	\$12.0	WHITE PIZZA	\$14.5
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$12.0	ONION PIZZA	\$14.5
		BLACK OLIVES PIZZA	\$14.5
Hot Italian Subs		MEATBALL PIZZA	\$14.5
CHICKEN CUTLET SUB	\$9.5	GARLIC PIZZA	\$14.5
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB	\$8.5	ANCHOVIES PIZZA	\$14.5
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SUB	\$8.3	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$24.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB	\$8.3	BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$25.0
CHICKEN STEAK COMBO SUB	\$9.5	SICILIAN PIZZA	\$23.0
		VODKA SAUCE PIZZA	\$24.0
Salads		CHEESE PIZZA	\$12.6
CHEF'S SALAD		EGGPLANT PIZZA	\$23.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$9.6	SALAD PIZZA	\$25.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$7.5	ANTONIO'S SPECIAL PIZZA	
ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$13.3		
CHICKEN HOUSE SALAD	\$8.5		
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.5		

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PANINI SPAGHETTI PIZZA

PASTA
TUNA STEAK
SOUP
SALAD
CHICKEN

Pizza



PEPPERONI PIZZA

\$14.5

Antonio's Pizzeria

10 Community PI, Warren I-07059, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -20:30

Tuesday 11:00 -20:30 Wednesday 11:00 -20:30 Thursday 11:00 -20:30

Friday 11:00 -20:30 Saturday 11:00 -20:30

Made with Menu

